
Monthly Displays: 
 
Walk Through Time Historical Display  
Campus Center Achievement Lounge 
Sponsored by BSU 
 
Our Historical Roots Art Display  
Bowman Hall 
Sponsored by the ALANA Council 
 
Bulletin Board Display  
Campus Center 
 
 

Weekly Events: 
 
Every Wednesday 
Women’s Center Wednesday Discussions:   
Special Black History Month Theme 
3:00 pm, Women’s Center 
 
Every Friday 
Campus Conversations On Race Discussions  
3:00 pm, Campus Center Sullivan Lounge 
 

 

Highlighted Events: 
 
Sunday, February 5 
Annual Student Leadership Conference:  
Inclusion & Diversity Session Track  
9:00 am - 4:00 pm, CC Gym 
Prior registration to the conference encouraged   
 
Tuesday, February 7 
Sex in the Dark - Educational Trivia  
7:30 pm, Campus Center 324A 
 
Thursday, February 9 
Soul Food Dinner  
4:30 pm, Centennial Room 
 
 
 

Friday, February 10 
Flute Juice Jazz Band 
 
3 - 5 pm, Centennial Room 
Motivational Student Session  
 
6 - 7:30 pm,  CC Marketplace 
Jazz Poetry Slam 
 
February 13– February 17th 
#MyBlackIsBeautiful Campaign Week 
 
Monday, February 13 
#MyBlackIsBeautiful Campaign Kick Off 
11:00 am – 2:00 pm in CC Marketplace 
 
Tuesday, February 14 
Black History Jeopardy 
11:00 am – 2:00 pm 
 
Wednesday, February 15 
Safe Zone Training Workshop 
3-5 pm in Murdock 218 
 
Thursday, February 16 
Afro House Zumba Workshop  
Come learn some popular African Dances 
7:15 pm - 8:30pm in CC Dance Complex 
 
Friday, February 17 
Find Your Passion Workshop 
5:00 pm - 6:30 pm in Sullivan Lounge 
 
Thursday February 23 
Safe Zone Training Workshop 
2-4 pm in Murdock 218 
 
Global Film Series: Ava De Vernay’s 13th 
Followed by Discussion  
6:30 pm – 8pm in Murdock 218 
 
Friday, February 24 
Black History/LGBTQIA+  Movie Night 
7:00 pm, Sullivan Lounge 
 
Tuesday, February 28 
#MyBlackIsBeautiful Student Art Show 
6:15 pm, CC Achievement Lounge 
 
 

Multicultural Education Resource Center, Campus Center Room 320, 413-662-5440 


